Position

Building Maintenance Manager
Building Maintenance Worker
Il

Building Maintenance Worker |
Building Maintenance Worker |
Building Maintenance Worker
Il

Custodian 2.5% Shift Diff
Custodian 2.5% Shift Diff

Custodian 2.5% Shift Diff

Custodian

Other Positions Held City

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Department

Pw-Building
Maintenance
Pw-Building
Maintenance
Pw-Building
Maintenance
Pw-Building
Maintenance
Pw-Building
Maintenance
Pw-Building
Maintenance
Pw-Building
Maintenance
Pw-Building
Maintenance
Pw-Building
Maintenance

Total Wages

$111,283

$64,364

$58,391

$56,967

$52,211

$50,343

$49,479

$42,060

$35,580

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$49,741
$33,215
$31,822
$26,392
$18,748
$29,781
$29,562

$27,497

$7,873



