Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Maintenance Manager		Fairfield	Pw-Building Maintenance	\$111,283	\$49,741
Building Maintenance Worker		Fairfield	Pw-Building Maintenance	\$64,364	\$33,215
Building Maintenance Worker II		Fairfield	Pw-Building Maintenance	\$58,391	\$31,822
Building Maintenance Worker II		Fairfield	Pw-Building Maintenance	\$56,967	\$26,392
Building Maintenance Worker		Fairfield	Pw-Building Maintenance	\$52,211	\$18,748
Custodian 2.5% Shift Diff		Fairfield	Pw-Building Maintenance	\$50,343	\$29,781
Custodian 2.5% Shift Diff		Fairfield	Pw-Building Maintenance	\$49,479	\$29,562
Custodian 2.5% Shift Diff		Fairfield	Pw-Building Maintenance	\$42,060	\$27,497
Custodian		Fairfield	Pw-Building Maintenance	\$35,580	\$7,873